

## TALLEBUDGERA OUTDOOR & ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION CENTRE

## **RESIDENTIAL FEE STRUCTURE 2024**

## HERO'S JOURNEY STATE SCHOOL STUDENT FEES

Residential Camp	Unit Cost	4 Night Program Mon - Fri		3 Night Program Mon – Thurs / Tues - Friday	
	GST Exc	No:	GST Exc	No:	GST Exc
Accommodation	26.00	4 nights	104.00	3 nights	78.00
Educational Programs	32.50	4.5 days	146.25	3.5 days	113.75
Catering	13.50	13 meals	175.50	10 meals	135.00
TOTAL CHARGE PER STUDENT			\$425.75		\$326.75
TOTAL CHARGE PER TEACHER			\$279.50		\$213.00

## Sunday Night Charges:

Additional charges will be incurred for meals after 6pm. \*

	Student Charge	Adult Charge
Accommodation per person	\$35.00	\$35.00
Educational Programs per student	\$16.50	N/A
Catering per person	$13.50 \ge 2 = \$27.00$	$13.50 \ge 2 = 27.00$

Payment for camp fees will be <u>direct debited</u> through the interschool invoicing systemFurther enquiries:Phone: 55 209 300Email:<u>info@tallebudgeraoeec.eq.edu.au</u>